HARVI™ I TE
DUO-λOCK™
MODULAR
END MILLS
A Never Before Seen
Cutting Experience
HARVI I TE for DUO-LOCK is introducing modular tool users to a
highly versatile, productive and never before seen cutting experience

cylindrical grind for increased stability and 25% greater torque transmission compared to competitors
Proprietary twisted end face for improved corner/edge stability, higher ramping and helical
interpolation capabilities and increased tool life
Proprietary flute gashes for reduced energy during chip formation and evacuation while optimizing
coolant penetration
Proprietary eccentric faceted relief for high flexibility on target materials with lower cutting forces,
increased edge stability and vibration dampening
Proprietary parabolic core for reduced deflection and risk of breakage and improved process
security and tool life
2
DUO-LOCK • HARVI I TE
Chamfered • 4 Flutes KC
PM
15
order number catalogue number D1 D Ap1 max L1 CSMS system size WF BCH
6953204 H1TE4CH1000R015DLM 10,00 9,60 15,00 22,50 DL10 8,00 0,50 •
6953205 H1TE4CH1200R018DLM 12,00 11,50 18,00 27,00 DL12 9,50 0,50 •
6953206 H1TE4CH1600R024DLM 16,00 15,50 24,00 36,00 DL16 13,00 0,50 •
6953207 H1TE4CH2000R030DLM 20,00 19,30 30,00 45,00 DL20 16,00 0,50 •
6953208 H1TE4CH2500R038DLM 25,00 24,00 37,50 56,50 DL25 21,00 0,50 •
6953209 H1TE4CH3200R048DLM 32,00 31,00 48,00 72,00 DL32 28,00 0,50 •
DUO-LOCK • HARVI I TE
Radiused • 4 Flutes KC
SM
15
order number catalogue number D1 D Ap1 max L1 CSMS system size WF Re
6953210 H1TE4RA1000R015DLR050M 10,00 9,60 15,00 22,50 DL10 8,00 0,50 •
6953261 H1TE4RA1200R018DLR050M 12,00 11,50 18,00 27,00 DL12 9,50 0,50 •
6953262 H1TE4RA1200R018DLR100M 12,00 11,50 18,00 27,00 DL12 9,50 1,00 •
7136482 H1TE4RA1200R018DLR150M 12,00 11,50 18,00 27,00 DL12 9,50 1,50 •
6953263 H1TE4RA1600R024DLR100M 16,00 15,50 24,00 36,00 DL16 13,00 1,00 •
7136484 H1TE4RA1600R024DLR150M 16,00 15,50 24,00 36,00 DL16 13,00 1,50 •
7136483 H1TE4RA1600R024DLR250M 16,00 15,50 24,00 36,00 DL16 13,00 2,50 •
6953264 H1TE4RA1600R024DLR300M 16,00 15,50 24,00 36,00 DL16 13,00 3,00 •
7136488 H1TE4RA2000R030DLR100M 20,00 19,30 30,00 45,00 DL20 16,00 1,00 •
7136485 H1TE4RA2000R030DLR200M 20,00 19,30 30,00 45,00 DL20 16,00 2,00 •
7136487 H1TE4RA2000R030DLR250M 20,00 19,30 30,00 45,00 DL20 16,00 2,50 •
6953265 H1TE4RA2000R030DLR300M 20,00 19,30 30,00 45,00 DL20 16,00 3,00 •
7136489 H1TE4RA2500R038DLR100M 25,00 24,00 37,50 56,50 DL25 21,00 1,00 •
7136490 H1TE4RA2500R038DLR250M 25,00 24,00 37,50 56,50 DL25 21,00 2,50 •
7136491 H1TE4RA2500R038DLR400M 25,00 24,00 37,50 56,50 DL25 21,00 4,00 •
7136492 H1TE4RA3200R048DLR100M 32,00 31,00 48,00 72,00 DL32 28,00 1,00 •
7136493 H1TE4RA3200R048DLR250M 32,00 31,00 48,00 72,00 DL32 28,00 2,50 •
METRIC
• Primary
• Secondary
P •

P •
M •
K •
N
S •
H •
METRIC
Industries
AerospaceMedical General Engineering
3Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametal.com/NOVO to get cutting data specific to your application!
DUO-LOCK • HARVI I TE
Ball Nose • 4 Flutes KC
PM
15
order number catalog number D1 D Ap1 max L1 CSMS system size WF
7136718 H1TE4BN1000R015DLM 10,00 9,60 15,00 22,50 DL10 8,00 •
7136719 H1TE4BN1200R018DLM 12,00 11,50 18,00 27,00 DL12 9,50 •
7136720 H1TE4BN1600R024DLM 16,00 15,50 24,00 36,00 DL16 13,00 •
7136731 H1TE4BN2000R030DLM 20,00 19,30 30,00 45,00 DL20 16,00 •
7136732 H1TE4BN2500R038DLM 25,00 24,00 37,50 56,50 DL25 21,00 •
• Primary
• Secondary
P •
M •

1 0,5 x D j Required 35 55 fn 0,042 0,049 0,075 0,088 0,105 0,135
2 0,5 x D j Required 30 45 fn 0,028 0,035 0,046 0,060 0,070 0,076
3 0,3 x D j Required 15 28 fn 0,019 0,023 0,031 0,042 0,049 0,058
4 0,75 x D j Required 30 40 fn 0,031 0,035 0,045 0,058 0,070 0,076
H 1 0,75 x D j Required 60 80 fn 0,042 0,049 0,075 0,088 0,105 0,135
2 0,75 x D j Required 50 70 fn 0,029 0,034 0,053 0,062 0,074 0,095
NOTE: Other available diameters are not recommended for plunging applications.
METRIC
METRIC
5Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametal.com/NOVO to get cutting data specific to your application!
DUO-LOCK • HARVI I TE
Radiused • 4 Flutes KC
SM
15
order number catalog number D1 D Ap1 max L1 CSMS system size WF Re
6953292 H1TE4RA0375R056DLR015  3/8 0.359   9/16 0.843 DL10 0.315 0.015 •
7136468 H1TE4RA0375R056DLR030  3/8 0.359   9/16 0.843 DL10 0.315 0.03 •
7136469 H1TE4RA0375R056DLR060  3/8 0.359   9/16 0.843 DL10 0.315 0.06 •
7136470 H1TE4RA0500R075DLR015  1/2 0.48  3/4 1.126 DL12 0.374 0.015 •
6953293 H1TE4RA0500R075DLR030  1/2 0.48  3/4 1.126 DL12 0.374 0.03 •
6953294 H1TE4RA0500R075DLR060  1/2 0.48  3/4 1.126 DL12 0.374 0.06 •
7136471 H1TE4RA0500R075DLR090  1/2 0.48  3/4 1.126 DL12 0.374 0.09 •
7136472 H1TE4RA0500R075DLR120  1/2 0.48  3/4 1.126 DL12 0.374 0.12 •
6953295 H1TE4RA0625R094DLR030  5/8 0.605 15/16 1.406 DL16 0.512 0.03 •
7136473 H1TE4RA0625R094DLR060  5/8 0.605  15/16 1.406 DL16 0.512 0.06 •
7136474 H1TE4RA0625R094DLR120  5/8 0.605  15/16 1.406 DL16 0.512 0.12 •
6953296 H1TE4RA0750R113DLR030  3/4 0.73 1 1/8 1.689 DL20 0.63 0.03 •
7136475 H1TE4RA0750R113DLR060  3/4 0.73 1 1/8 1.689 DL20 0.63 0.06 •
7136476 H1TE4RA0750R113DLR120  3/4 0.73 1 1/8 1.689 DL20 0.63 0.12 •
6953297 H1TE4RA1000R150DLR030 1 0.961 1 1/2 2.252 DL25 0.827 0.03 •
6953298 H1TE4RA1000R150DLR060 1 0.961 1 1/2 2.252 DL25 0.827 0.06 •
7136477 H1TE4RA1000R150DLR120 1 0.961 1 1/2 2.252 DL25 0.827 0.12 •
7136478 H1TE4RA1000R150DLR250 1 0.961 1 1/2 2.252 DL25 0.827 0.25 •
7136479 H1TE4RA1250R188DLR250 1 1/4 1.211 1 7/8 2.815 DL32 1.102 0.25 •
DUO-LOCK • HARVI I TE
Square End • 4 Flutes KC
PM
15
order number catalog number D1 D Ap1 max L1 CSMS system size WF
6953266 H1TE4SE0375R056DL 3/8 .359 9/16 .843 DL10 .315 •
6953267 H1TE4SE0500R075DL 1/2 .480 3/4 1.126 DL12 .374 •
6953268 H1TE4SE0625R094DL 5/8 .605 15/16 1.406 DL16 .512 •
6953269 H1TE4SE0750R113DL 3/4 .730 1 1/8 1.689 DL20 .630 •
6953270 H1TE4SE1000R150DL 1 .961 1 1/2 2.252 DL25 .827 •
6953291 H1TE4SE1250R188DL 1 1/4 1.211 1 7/8 2.815 DL32 1.102 •
• Primary

• Primary
• Secondary
P •
M •
K •
N
S •
H •
DUO-LOCK • HARVI I TE
Chamfered • 4 Flutes KC
PM
15
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D Ap1 Max L1 CSMS System Size WF BCH
7136410 H1TE4CH0375R056DL  3/8 .359   9/16 .843 DL10 .315 .020 •
7136461 H1TE4CH0500R075DL  1/2 .480  3/4 1.126 DL12 .374 .020 •
7136462 H1TE4CH0625R094DL  5/8 .605  15/16 1.406 DL16 .512 .020 •
7136463 H1TE4CH0750R113DL  3/4 .730 1 1/8 1.689 DL20 .630 .020 •
7136466 H1TE4CH1000R150DL 1 .961 1 1/2 2.252 DL25 .827 .020 •
7136467 H1TE4CH1250R188DL 1 1/4 1.211 1 7/8 2.815 DL32 1.102 .020 •
• Primary
• Secondary
P •
M •
K •
N
S •
H •
INCH
INCH
INCH
6
DUO-LOCK • HARVI I TE
Ball Nose • 4 Flutes KC
PM
15
order number catalog number D1 D Ap1 max L1 CSMS system size WF
7136713 H1TE4BN0375R056DL  3/8 .359   9/16 .843 DL10 .315 •
7136714 H1TE4BN0500R075DL  1/2 .480  3/4 1.126 DL12 .374 •
7136715 H1TE4BN0625R094DL  5/8 .605  15/16 1.406 DL16 .512 •
7136716 H1TE4BN0750R113DL  3/4 .730 1 1/8 1.689 DL20 .630 •
7136717 H1TE4BN1000R150DL 1 .961 1 1/2 2.252 DL25 .827 •
• Primary
• Secondary